
~

6"

8
"

EM

9
7

9
6

97

99

99

9
9 9

8

98

COL

98.68

98
.19

98.38

POST

DN

PLANNING DATA
PROJECT ADDRESS: 11691 PAR AVENUE

LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

APN: 331-02-010

ZONING DISTRICT: R1E-1Ac-n1

LOT AREA : 6,932 SF

MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA (MFA): 2,426.20 SF
(LOTSIZE X 0.35)

*CUMULATIVE ACCESSORY STRUCTURE AREA OF 500SF 
OR BELOW IS EXCLUDED FROM FLOOR AREA. 

REAR YARD: 1,994 SF

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 598.20 SF
COVERAGE LIMIT: 30% OF REAR YARD

MAX HEIGHT - MAIN RESIDENCE: 2 STORIES / 27'-0"

MAX HEIGHT - ACC STRUCTURES: 1 STORY / 12'-0"

MAIN RESIDENCE SETBACKS:
FRONT: 30'-0"
REAR 25'-0"
EXTERIOR SIDE: 10'-0"
INTERIOR SIDE: 8'-0"

ACC STRUCTURE SETBACKS:
FRONT: REAR HALF OR 75'-0" 

FROM FRONT P.L.
SIDES & REAR: 5'-0" PER CBC

REQUIRED PARKING: 2 PER UNIT 
(1 COVERED / 1 UNCOVERED)

LIGHTWELL SETBACK

P A R    A V E 

E 
A 

S 
T 

B
 R
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 O
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 A
 V

 E

JOINT POLE

LIGHTWELL SETBACK

POOL

LAWN

EXISTING PAVING

REAR 
TERRACE

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

INV 86.33

INV 85.18

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS
SS

SS
SS

SS
SS

SS
SS

SS

SS

6"

8"

O
H

O
H

O
H

O
H

O
H

O
H

O
H

O
H

SSMH

INT.SIDE 
SETBACK

PROPERTY LINE 122.27'

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

NE
46

.0
6'

PROPERTY LINE 120.00'

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

NE
69

.4
5'

FR
O

NT
 S

ET
BA

CK

RE
AR

 S
ET

BA
CK

EXT SIDE SETBACK

ACC SIDE SETBACK

RE
AR

 A
CC

 S
ET

BA
CK

LW #1

LW #2

LW #3

PROPOSED
MAIN RESIDENCE

(2 STORY W/ BASEMENT)
DINING 
PORCH

REMOVE (E) 6" DIA. TREE 
(UNPROTECTED)

ENTRY 
PORCH

T.O SUBFLOOR

T.O SLAB

99.25'

87.91'

1/4":12"

42"H. GUARDRAIL

40' - 0"

INTERSECTING POINTS OF EDGE OF PAVEMENT

40' - 0 "

SLP.

SLP.

BBQ
SPA

POOL 
EQUIPMENT

ATTACHED GARAGE

CARPORT

WATER 
FEATURE

AC UNITS O/ CONC. PAD
*5'-0" CLEAR FROM 
PROPERTY LINE

(E) RESIDENCE TO BE 
DEMOLISHED - SHOWN DASHED

DRIVEWAY DRIVEWAY GATES
(3'-0" HIGH)

PERIMETER FENCE @ 
FRONT PROPERTY LINE
(3'-0" HIGH)

APPROVED VISIBILITY 
TRIANGLE BY TRAFFIC & 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

APPROVED VISIBILITY 
TRIANGLE BY TRAFFIC & 
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

PERIMETER FENCE @ 
EXT. SIDE PROPERTY LINE
(6'-0" HIGH)

PERIMETER FENCE @ 
INT. SIDE PROPERTY LINE
(EXISTNG 6'-0" HIGH)

PERIMETER FENCE @ 
REAR PROPERTY LINE

(6'-0" HIGH)

20' - 0"

20
' -

 0
"

ED
G

E 
O

F 
EX

IS
TI

N
G

 P
AV

EM
EN

T

42"H. GUARDRAIL

42"H. GUARDRAIL

3'
 - 

4"

3'
 - 

4"

GUEST PARKING
(GRAVEL)

3'-0" HIGH FENCE / 
GATE AT ENTRY

98.50'
98.75'

(E) PARKING AREA SHOWNED DASHED

(14X28)

(6X8)

(E) DRAINAGE FLOW
TYP.

(E) DRAINAGE FLOW, TYP.

1' - 6"
ROOF 
OVERHANG, 
TYP.

*EQUIPMENT 5'-0" 
CLEAR FROM 
PROPERTY LINE

22" TREE

22" TREE

15" TREE

6'
 - 

0"

3'
 - 

9"

3'-0" H. CEMENT 
PLASTER PIERS, TYP.

21
' -

 0
"

FIRE HYDRANT
~175'-0" - ON CORNER OF 
MAGDALENA & 
EASTBROOK

30' - 0"

8'
 - 

0"

3'
 - 

0"

5' - 0"

25' - 0"

30' - 0"

8'
 - 

7"

5'
 - 

0"

10
' -

 0
"

3'
 - 

0"

4'
 - 

6"
1'

 - 
6"

6'
 - 

0"

3 
1/

2"
3/

4"

6'-0" HIGH HORIZONTAL WOOD FENCE 
W/ CMU PLASTER FINISH BASE

1'
 - 

6"
1'

 - 
6"

3'
 - 

0"

3'-0" HIGH HORIZONTAL WOOD FENCE 
W/ CMU PLASTER FINISH BASE

TYPE A TYPE B

Job:

Date:

ARCHITECTURE, inc.
PACIFIC PENINSULA

6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 7 9 0 0   F A X :  6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 0 6 2 5
W W W . P A C I F I C P E N I N S U L A . C O M

718 OAK GROVE AVENUE  MENLO PARK, CA  94025 BSA-1SITE PLAN
1902

11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS:

FIRST FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR

SUBTOTAL

1,221 SF
1,204 SF

2,426 SF (+0 SF REMAINING)

N

0' 4' 8' 16' 32'

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

PROPOSED WALL / FENCE TYPES

ASSESSORS PARCEL MAP

NOTE: SEE AREA CALCS ON SHEET A0.D FOR MORE INFORMATION

* EXISTING RESIDENCE 1,206 SF

VICINITY MAP

AVERAGE SLOPE CALCUATION:

S = (I X L / A) X 100 (1 X 210'-0") X 100

AVG. LOT SLOPE: 3%

GRADING QUANITIES:

* SEE SHEET C-1 FOR MORE INFORMATION



DN

UP

ENTRY CANOPY
*EXEMPT*

COVERED PORCH
*EXEMPT*

COVERED CARPORT
*EXEMPT*

10
' -

 0
" (

O
PE

N
)

PERIMETER WALLS
PERIMETER OF PORCH
% ENCLOSED
< 50 % - EXEMPT

30.50 LF
61.00 LF
50.00 %

PERIMETER WALLS
PERIMETER OF PORCH
% ENCLOSED
< 50 % - EXEMPT

14.00 LF
57.00 LF
24.56 %

PERIMETER WALLS
PERIMETER OF PORCH
% ENCLOSED
< 50 % - EXEMPT

2.75 LF
18.50 LF
14.86 %

833 SF
FF1

295 SF
FF3

22 SF
FF2

56 SF
FF4

15 SF
FF5

22' - 10" 2' - 3"

2'
 - 

11
"

36
' -

 6
"

7'
 - 

11
"

13
' -

 0
"

10
' -

 0
"

22' - 9"

7' - 0"5' - 2"

2' - 9"

6'
 - 

6"

14
' -

 0
"

14' - 6"

20' - 6"

M
AX

.

2'
 - 

0"

NOTE: 2'-0" MAXIMUM WIDTH OF 
SUPPORT PILLAR TO NOT COUNT 
FOR ENCLOSURE - SCC 4.20.110(A)2

BAY WINDOW
*EXEMPT*

SURFACE OF 
WINDOW LEDGE >30" 

ABOVE FLOR LINE 
(EXEMPT PER 

SCC 4.20.110(A)1b.)

BAY WINDOW
*EXEMPT*

SURFACE OF 
WINDOW LEDGE >30" 

ABOVE FLOR LINE 
(EXEMPT PER 

SCC 4.20.110(A)1b.)

338 SF
SF1

291 SF
SF2

248 SF
SF3

114 SF
SF4

140 SF
SF7

44 SF
SF6

24' - 2" 5' - 9" 6' - 5" 10' - 10"

14
' -

 0
"

9'
 - 

0"
8'

 - 
0"

5'
 - 

6"

20' - 7"

31' - 1"

32' - 3" 10' - 10"

24' - 2" 5' - 9" 6' - 5" 10' - 10"
30 SF
SF5

5'
 - 

2"

6'
 - 

10
"

833 SF
LL1

22 SF
LL2

295 SF
LL3

56 SF
LL4

15 SF
LL5

Job:

Date:

ARCHITECTURE, inc.
PACIFIC PENINSULA

6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 7 9 0 0   F A X :  6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 0 6 2 5
W W W . P A C I F I C P E N I N S U L A . C O M

718 OAK GROVE AVENUE  MENLO PARK, CA  94025 BSA-2

AREA
DIAGRAMS /

CALCS

1902

11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

N

0' 4' 8' 16' 32'

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

FIRST FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS

SECOND FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS

LOWER LEVEL AREA CALCULATIONS - EXEMPT
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DN

42" BBQ

STAIRS

OUTDOOR DINING

COATS

LIGHTWELL #1

LIGHTWELL #3

ENTRY 
PORCH

REAR TERRACE

AC UNITS O/ 
CONC. PAD

27
" 

RE
F

48" RANGE

PREP

O
VE

N 
/ 

M
IC

RO
27

"
FR

Z

KITCHEN

DINING

ATTACHED GARAGE
12'-0" X 20'-0"

CARPORT
10'-0" X 20'-0"

5'-9" X 6'-0"

5'-9" X 10'-0"

5'-9" X 5'-6"

POWDER

12'-6" X 18'-0"

6'-0" X 6'-0" ISLAND

11'-0" X 18'-0"

FAMILY
12'-6" X 18'-0"

ENTRY
6'-0" X 6'-0"

SPA
7'-0" X 6'-0"

DRIVEWAY

MUD

LIGHTWELL #2

POOL EQUIP /
STORAGE

POOL
14'-0" X 28'-0"

FR
O

NT
 S

ET
BA

CK

PEDESTRIAN 
GATE

FOUNTAIN

39
' -

 6
"

2'
 - 

0"
8'

 - 
0"

13
' -

 0
"

8'
 - 

0"
8'

 - 
6"

6'
 - 

6"
6'

 - 
6"

3'
 - 

0"
2'

 - 
4"

2'
 - 

4"
10

"

60' - 0"

14' - 6" 17' - 9" 5' - 2" 7' - 0" 15' - 8"

7' - 2" 8' - 6"6' - 3" 6' - 6" 2' - 6" 2' - 6"

60' - 0"

14' - 6" 25' - 2" 18' - 6" 2' - 0"

16' - 0" 9' - 0"

1' - 4" 13' - 4" 1' - 4"

4' - 6" 10' - 0" 6' - 6" 4' - 2" 2' - 0" 16' - 6"

39
' -

 6
"

14
' -

 0
"

22
' -

 6
"

6"
2'

 - 
6"

1/4":12"

SLP.

DN 6" SLOPE 3"

98.75' 98.50'

DN 1/4"

3'
0X

9'
0 

C
.O

.

DW
DW

BUILT-IN SHELVING

1
BSA-7

2
BSA-7

3
BSA-8

4
BSA-8

Y
BSA-9

Y
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9
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718 OAK GROVE AVENUE  MENLO PARK, CA  94025 BSA-3
FIRST FLOOR

PLAN
1902

11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

N
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SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
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MA. DECK

5'-9" X 7'-0"

13'-6" X 13'-0"

7'-0" X 10'-0"

9'-0" X 13'-6"

5.25 LF  SINGLE / 10.5LF DBL

TOILET

TUB / 
SHOWER

MASTER
BATH

LINEN

BATH #2

10'-6" X 12'-0"

5'-6" X 9'-0"

5'-8" X 9'-0"

9'-6" X 15'-6"

LAUNDRY

BEDROOM #2

10'-6" X 12'-0"

BEDROOM #1

BATH #1

MASTER CLOSET

M
AK

E-
U

P

4.5 LF SNGL / 9 LF DBL

MASTER BEDROOM

3'-6" HIGH SCREEN WALL

6'-0" HIGH SCREEN WALL

LAUNDRY DECK BED #2 DECK

3'
 - 

0"
36

' -
 6

"

METAL / GLASS CANOPY3' - 2"

7'
 - 

0"
3'

 - 
0"

13
' -

 0
"

8'
 - 

0"
5'

 - 
6"

6"

TYP.
1' - 6"

3'
 - 

0"
4'

 - 
0"

3'
 - 

3"
3'

 - 
3"

3'
 - 

3"
3'

 - 
3"

9' - 0" 47' - 4" 3' - 8"

4' - 2" 20' - 8" 10' - 6" 12' - 0"

1' - 6" 2' - 4" 5' - 2" 6' - 6" 6' - 8" 9' - 9" 2' - 3" 1' - 6"

9' - 0" 51' - 0"

24' - 4" 11' - 8" 6" 10' - 10" 1' - 6"

8' - 8" 2' - 3"2' - 2" 10' - 1" 12' - 1" 1' - 8" 7' - 3" 2' - 8"

2' - 0"

2' - 2" 2' - 0"

36
' -

 6
"

3'
 - 

0"

2'
 - 

6"
6"

22
' -

 6
"

14
' -

 0
"

7'
 - 

0"
7'

 - 
0"

6'
 - 

7"
6'

 - 
3"

3'
 - 

3"
3'

 - 
3"

3'
 - 

3"

D
N

 1
"D

N
 1

"

DN 1"

1/8":12"

SLP.

UPPER 
HALL

3' - 6"

1
BSA-7

2
BSA-7

3
BSA-8

4
BSA-8

42" H. WALL / RAILING

Y
BSA-9

Y
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9
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718 OAK GROVE AVENUE  MENLO PARK, CA  94025 BSA-4
SECOND

FLOOR PLAN
1902

11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

N

0' 2' 4' 8' 16'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"



UP

UP

LIGHTWELL #1

LIGHTWELL #2

LIGHTWELL #3

11'-0" X 12'-0"

5'-6" X 10'-6"

BENCHBENCH

BENCH

39
' -

 6
"

1'
 - 

4"
8'

 - 
1"

5"
8'

 - 
0"

13
' -

 0
"

10
' -

 0
"

4'
 - 

2"

4'
 - 

2"

25' - 2" 20' - 6"

45' - 8"

14' - 4" 10' - 10"

39
' -

 6
"

1'
 - 

4"
3'

 - 
0"

36
' -

 6
"

4'
 - 

2"

45' - 8"

7' - 8" 18' - 6" 4' - 5" 7' - 5" 1' - 9" 9' - 10" 3' - 8"

EQ EQ5"15' - 0" 2' - 9"

GUEST BEDROOM #1

G. BATH #1

MECHANICAL

GUEST BEDROOM #2

LOWER LEVEL LOUNGE
/ PLAYROOM

G. BATH #2

STAIRS

STORAGE

1
BSA-7

2
BSA-7

3
BSA-8

4
BSA-8

Y
BSA-9

Y
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9

3'
 - 

4"

3'
 - 

4"

NOTE: LIGHTWELL 
DEPTH 3'-4" , TYP. 
(10% MORE THAN 
THE 3'-0" MIN)
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LOWER LEVEL

PLAN
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11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

N

0' 2' 4' 8' 16'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"



MASTER DECK 
(BELOW)

1' - 6"

1' - 0"

1'
 - 

0"

1' - 0"

1'
 - 

0"

1' - 0"

2' - 0"
1'

 - 
0"

1' - 0"

1'
 - 

6"

2"

2"

METAL / GLASS CANOPY

TPO MEMBRANE ROOFING W/ 
PROTECTION SCRIM & AGGREGATE 
BALLAST 0 1/4" TAPER SYSTEM, TYP.

TPO MEMBRANE ROOFING W/ 
PROTECTION SCRIM & AGGREGATE 
BALLAST 0 1/4" TAPER SYSTEM, TYP.

LAUNDRY DECK 
(BELOW)

BEDROOM #2 DECK 
(BELOW)

METAL / GLASS CANOPY

1
BSA-7

2
BSA-7

3
BSA-8

4
BSA-8

T.W. 124.25'
26'-0" FROM 
GRADE

T.W. 121' - 10"
23'-7" FROM 
GRADE

T.W. 121' - 10"
23'-7" FROM 
GRADE

121' - 0"

22'-9" FROM 
GRADE

Y
BSA-9

Y
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

X
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9

Z
BSA-9
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SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"



T.O. 1ST SUBFLR
99.25'

T.O. 2ND SUBFLR
110.75'

T.O. SLAB
87.91'

T.O. PLATE
119.83'

MAX. HEIGHT
125.25'

AVG. FINAL GRADE
98.16'

OVERHEAD POWER LINES

27'-0" MAX HEIGHT

BEYOND

LIGHTWELL #1

BEYOND

LIGHTWELL #2

BASEMENT BEYOND - SHOWN DASHED

TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS:

CEMENT PLASTER - SMOOTH STEEL 
TROWEL FINISH

STONE VENEER

METAL / GLASS CANOPY

METAL LIGHTWELL RAILING

CUSTOM STEEL / GLASS ENTRY DOOR

GLASS CURTIANWALL SYSTEM

METAL / GLASS OVERHEAD DOOR

M
AX

 B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 H
EI

G
H

T

26
' -

 1
"

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

 M
AI

N
 R

O
O

FL
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E

23
' -

 8
"

ST
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R
 T

O
W

ER
 H

EI
G

H
T

22
' -

 1
0"

C
H

IM
N

EY
 H

EI
G

H
T

25
' -

 8
"

EN
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Y 
H

EI
G

H
T

14
' -

 7
"

1S
T 

FL
O

O
R

 R
O

O
F 

LI
N

E

12
' -

 5
"

T.O. 1ST SUBFLR
99.25'

T.O. 2ND SUBFLR
110.75'

T.O. SLAB
87.91'

T.O. PLATE
119.83'

MAX. HEIGHT
125.25'

AVG. FINAL GRADE
98.16'

OVERHEAD POWER LINES

TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS:

CEMENT PLASTER - SMOOTH STEEL 
TROWEL FINISH

STONE VENEER

ALUMINUM CLAD WINDOWS

27
' -

 1
"

27'-0" MAX HEIGHT

1'
 - 

1"
9'

 - 
1"

11
' -

 6
"

11
' -

 4
"

BEYOND

LIGHTWELL#1

BEYOND

LIGHTWELL #3

BASEMENT BEYOND - SHOWN DASHED

METAL FASCIA

METAL LIGHTWELL RAILING

Job:

Date:

ARCHITECTURE, inc.
PACIFIC PENINSULA

6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 7 9 0 0   F A X :  6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 0 6 2 5
W W W . P A C I F I C P E N I N S U L A . C O M

718 OAK GROVE AVENUE  MENLO PARK, CA  94025 BSA-7
SCHEMATIC
ELEVATIONS

1902

11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

0' 2' 4' 8' 16'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

1 FRONT ENTRY ELEVATION (NORTHEAST)

2 REAR ELEVATION (SOUTHWEST)



T.O. 1ST SUBFLR
99.25'

T.O. 2ND SUBFLR
110.75'

T.O. SLAB
87.91'

T.O. PLATE
119.83'

MAX. HEIGHT
125.25'

AVG. FINAL GRADE
98.16'

OVERHEAD POWER LINES

27'-0" MAX HEIGHT

BASEMENT BEYOND - SHOWN DASHED

BEYOND

LIGHTWELL #3

BEYOND

LIGHTWELL #2

M
AX

. B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 H
EI

G
H

T

26
' -

 1
"

9'
 - 

1"
11

' -
 6

"
11

' -
 4

"

1'
 - 

1"

TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS:

CEMENT PLASTER - SMOOTH STEEL 
TROWEL FINISH

ALUMINUM CLAD WINDOWS

METAL FASCIA

METAL LIGHTWELL RAILING

METAL / GLASS CANOPY

GLASS CURTIANWALL SYSTEM

POOL EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE

4'
 - 

0"

PR
O

PE
R

TY
 L

IN
E

PR
O

PE
R

TY
 L

IN
E

T.O. 1ST SUBFLR
99.25'

T.O. 2ND SUBFLR
110.75'

T.O. SLAB
87.91'

T.O. PLATE
119.83'

MAX. HEIGHT
125.25'

AVG. FINAL GRADE
98.16'

OVERHEAD POWER LINES

27'-0" MAX HEIGHT

BEYOND

LIGHTWELL #1

BASEMENT BEYOND - SHOWN DASHED

PR
O

PE
R

TY
 L

IN
E

PR
O

PE
R

TY
 L

IN
E

POOL EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE

TYPICAL EXTERIOR MATERIALS:

CEMENT PLASTER - SMOOTH STEEL 
TROWEL FINISH

ALUMINUM CLAD WINDOWS

METAL FASCIA

METAL GUARDRAIL

METAL WRAPPED COLUMN

A/C UNITS O/ CONC. PAD

Job:

Date:

ARCHITECTURE, inc.
PACIFIC PENINSULA

6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 7 9 0 0   F A X :  6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 0 6 2 5
W W W . P A C I F I C P E N I N S U L A . C O M

718 OAK GROVE AVENUE  MENLO PARK, CA  94025 BSA-8
SCHEMATIC
ELEVATIONS

1902

11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

3 EXTERIOR SIDE ELEVATION (SOUTHEAST)

4 INTERIOR SIDE ELEVATION (NORTHWEST)

0' 2' 4' 8' 16'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"



T.O. 1ST SUBFLR
99.25'

T.O. 2ND SUBFLR
110.75'

T.O. SLAB
87.91'

T.O. PLATE
119.83'

MAX. HEIGHT
125.25'

AVG. FINAL GRADE
98.16'

HVAC 
EQUIP

3'
 - 

0"

2'
 - 

6"

9'
 - 

1"

9'
 - 

1"
10

' -
 1

"

LOWER LEVEL LOUNGE
/ PLAYROOM G. BATH #2 GUEST BEDROOM #2

MASTER BATH MASTER BATH BEDROOM #2

ATTACHED GARAGEMUD ROOMKITCHEN

3'
 - 

6"

8'
 - 

0"

9'
 - 

5"

8'
 - 

0"
9'

 - 
0"

T.O. 1ST SUBFLR
99.25'

T.O. 2ND SUBFLR
110.75'

T.O. SLAB
87.91'

T.O. PLATE
119.83'

MAX. HEIGHT
125.25'

AVG. FINAL GRADE
98.16'

6'
-0

" H
. F

EN
C

E

6'
-0

" H
. F

EN
C

E

LOWER LEVEL LOUNGE
/ PLAYROOM G. BATH #2 MECHANICAL G. BATH #1

STAIR

ENTRY POWDER MUD ROOM PREP

LAUNDRY DECK

6'
 - 

0"

LAUNDRYHALL

HVAC 
EQUIP

3'
 - 

0"

9'
 - 

1"

10
' -

 1
"

9'
 - 

1"

8'
 - 

0"
9'

 - 
0"

MAX. HEIGHT
125.25'

9'
 - 

1"
10

' -
 1

"

LOWER LEVEL LOUNGE
/ PLAYROOM

MASTER BATH MASTER BATH

MUD ROOMFAMILY ROOM

9'
 - 

1"

2'
 - 

6"

8'
 - 

0"
9'

 - 
0"

Job:

Date:

ARCHITECTURE, inc.
PACIFIC PENINSULA

6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 7 9 0 0   F A X :  6 5 0 . 3 2 3 . 0 6 2 5
W W W . P A C I F I C P E N I N S U L A . C O M

718 OAK GROVE AVENUE  MENLO PARK, CA  94025 BSA-9SECTIONS
1902

11691 PAR AVENUE
LOS ALTOS, CALIFORNIA

YAZDI-KASHI RESIDENCE
8/5/19

0' 2' 4' 8' 16'

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

SECTION Y-Y

SECTION X-X

SECTION Z-Z






	Sheets
	BSA-1 - SITE PLAN
	BSA-2 - AREA DIAGRAMS / CALCS
	BSA-3 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	BSA-4 - SECOND FLOOR PLAN
	BSA-5 - LOWER LEVEL PLAN
	BSA-6 - ROOF PLAN
	BSA-7 - SCHEMATIC ELEVATIONS
	BSA-8 - SCHEMATIC ELEVATIONS
	BSA-9 - SECTIONS


